FN9090
Rev 1.00
February 23, 2012
ISL7124SRH, ISL7124SEH
Single-Event Hardened, Single Supply, Quad Operational Amplifiers
 DATASHEET
The single-event radiation hardened ISL7124SRH,
ISL7124SEH consist of four independent, high gain, internally

-IN 3
OUT 3
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER PART MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
5962F0254201VXC ISL7124SRHVF Q 5962F02 54201VXC -55 to 125 14 Lead Ceramic Metal Seal Flatpack K14.A
5962F0254201QXC ISL7124SRHQF Q 5962F02 54201QXC -55 to 125 14 Lead Ceramic Metal Seal Flatpack K14.A
5962F0254202VXC ISL7124SEHVF Q 5962F02 54202VXC -55 to 125 14 Lead Ceramic Metal Seal Flatpack K14.A
ISL7124SRHF/Proto ISL7124SRHF/Proto ISL7 /PROTO 124SRHF -55 to 125 14 Lead Ceramic Metal Seal Flatpack K14.A
FN9090 Rev 1.00 Page 1 of 2
February 23, 2012